## Johnston Amateur Radio Society, Inc.

P. O. Box 302 Benson, North Carolina 27504

## APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP

Name:	Call Sign:				
Address:					
City:	State:	Zip:			
Email address:					
Phone Number: (cell)	er: (cell) (home)				
License Class: (circle one) Te	chnician / General / Amate	eur Extra / No License			
ARRL Member: YES / NO					
List any other valid FCC Licens	ses you possess as well as the ty	/pe:			
VHF SSB OSCAR Home Brew Fox Hunting	-	UHF Experimenting			
Red Cross/Animal Rescue/Dis	nergency services: Fire/Rescue- saster Response/FEMA/Special	Rescue/other? Yes / No			
What is your main area of int	erest in Amateur Radio ?				
How did you find out about J	ARS ?				
Why do you want to become	a JARS member ?				
Are you a former JARS mem	nber ? YES NO If Yes	s, Why are you no longer a JARS			

Three types of memberships are available in the Johnston Amateur Radio Society. Full, Family and Associate. Membership gives you all the privileges, fame and honor that goes along with being a true JARS member. Licensed members have full user access to the 147.270 Auburn Repeater Corporation's repeater and all its many functions including auto patch. Full and Family members can vote and hold office. All members receive a monthly newsletter and are welcome to participate in all JARS sponsored functions. Members are encouraged to attend at least two meetings per calendar year. Dues for Full membership are \$30.00 for individual and Dues for Family membership are \$35.00 to cover the whole family living in the same household. The fee for Associate membership (no license) shall be one half ½ the regular rate.

## **Initial Dues Schedule**

Quarter	Full	Family \$35.oo	
January-March	\$30.00		
April-June	\$22.50	\$26.25 \$17.50	
July-September	\$15.00		
October-December	\$ 7.50	\$ 8.85	

Initial dues are determined based on which quarter you become a member. This is done so all member's dues expire together. If your application for membership is rejected for any reason, your dues payment will be refunded. Dues are not refundable once your application has been accepted and you are "voted in".

This application is for <b>FULL</b>	_Individual <b>or</b>	FAMILY	or ASSOCIATE	no license
All applications for membership ir	n the Johnston	Amateur Ra	idio Society will be vote	ed on by the
club membership.				

List two JARS members for references who can vouch for your good character.

References are not absolutely required but will aid in your application being accepted by the JARS

membership. JARS is a very friendly group and references should not be a problem.

By signing this application below, I state that I have not been convicted of, pleaded guilty to, or pleaded no contest to a Felony crime in any criminal court within the past 10 years. Furthermore I state that I do not have any serious mental issues that that may cause me to be dangerous to myself or others. Furthermore as a member of JARS I will not be in willful violation of the FCC Rules and Regulations regarding the Amateur Radio Service or in willful disregard of the Johnston Amateur Radio Society's Constitution and Bylaws, and any of its amendments. I understand that any such violation above may cause me to be suspended or expelled by vote of the membership. Please accept my application for membership. I have answered all questions truthfully. I have an understanding of and will abide by the FCC Rules and regulations regarding the Amateur Radio Service and I am anxious to become a JARS member.

Signed:	Date:

Please make check for initial dues payments to: Johnston Amateur Radio Society Send to: JARS Membership Chairperson, C/O Colleen Futrell, P O Box 1769, Wendell NC 27591